2
R
et
ra
ct
ab
le
 F

Lifeline
Length
Dimensions
(H x W x D) Weight
HWB2 2.0m 240 x 84 x 61 mm 0.8 kg
HWB2.8 2.8m 240 x 84 x 61 mm 1.1 kg
HWB3.5 3.5m 270 x 88 x 64 mm 1.4 kg
Aluminium housing, webbing lifeline with integral load
indicator and fixed eye double action aluminium hook.
Product
Code
Lifeline
Length
Dimensions
(H x W x D) Weight
HWPB3.5 3.5m 326 x 104 x 78 mm 1.2 kg
HWPB5.5 5.5m 300 x 130 x 78 mm 1.5 kg
HWPB7 7.0m 300 x 165 x 80 mm 1.8 kg
HWPB9 9.0m 335 x 168 x 88 mm 2.3 kg
HWPB12 12.0m 370 x 195 x 95 mm 3.4 kg
HWPB15 15.0m 400 x 195 x 95 mm 4.8 kg
Plastic housing, webbing lifeline with integral load
indicator and fixed eye double action aluminium hook.
Product
Code
Lifeline
Length
Dimensions
(H x W x D) Weight
HWPS3 3.0m 390 x 104 x 78 mm 1.9 kg
HWPS4.5 4.5m 400 x 130 x 78 mm 2.1 kg
HWPS6 6.0m 420 x 145 x 80 mm 2.5 kg
HWPS9 9.0m 460 x 168 x 88 mm 3.2 kg
HWPS12 12.0m 500 x 195 x 95 mm 4.9 kg
HWPS18 18.0m 540 x 220 x 97 mm 6.3 kg
HWPS24 24.0m 570 x 250 x 97 mm 7.3 kg
Plastic housing, galvanised steel lifeline with swivel eye
double action aluminium hook with load indicator.
Product
Code